POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B005987

24B005988

24B005989

24B005990

24B005991

24B005992

24B005993

10:01:52
11/25/24
12:34:29
11/25/24
14:13:58
11/25/24
16:21:27
11/25/24
18:22:39
11/25/24
19:03:22
11/25/24
19:01:47
11/25/24

Nature
Funeral Detail

Lockout

Vin Inspection
Susp Person
Lockout
Domestic

911 Open Line

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL BPD
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN
520 HERMAN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN
I74/148 WB, BATESVILLE, IN

115 E CATHERINE ST; BATESVILLE BPD
FIRE DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN
10 WILLOWWOOD CT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE BPD
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/25/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3



