

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

-					
<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
24B005987	10:01:52	Funeral Detail	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL	BPD	
	11/25/24		HOME, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005988	12:34:29	Lockout	520 HERMAN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	11/25/24				
24B005989	14:13:58	Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
	11/25/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005990	16:21:27	Susp Person	174/148 WB, BATESVILLE, IN		
	11/25/24				
24B005991	18:22:39	Lockout	115 E CATHERINE ST; BATESVILLE	BPD	
	11/25/24		FIRE DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B005992	19:03:22	Domestic	10 WILLOWWOOD CT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	11/25/24				
24B005993	19:01:47	911 Open Line	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD	
	11/25/24		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN		
		_			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Total reported: 7

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/25/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/26/24